
Features
•	Modern women’s fit
•	Side slanted pockets with right internal coin 

pocket
•	YKK branded zip front fly 
•	RHS utility open pocket with touch tape closure 

and pen division
•	LHS cargo pocket with touch tape pocket flap
•	Eyelet ventilation between legs

Fabric
•	100% Cotton Preshrunk Drill 

240gsm

Size
•	6 - 24

WOMEN’S LIGHT WEIGHT UTILITY SHORT
Flat Front
BSHL1999

BSHL1999
www.bisleyworkwear.com.au

Twin needle top stitching 
along side for extra seam 
reinforcement

Navy
(BPCT)

YKK branded nylon zipper

Back hip patch pockets

Khaki
(BCDR)

Front slanted side pockets

Twin needle top stitching along 
back and front rise for extra seam 
renforcement

RHS double patch pockets. Main patch with touch 
tape closure. Additional patch pocket also features 
touch tape closure plus knife and pen division

LHS cargo pockets with 
touch tape pocket flaps 
closure

Double turned hem

Utility key loop

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Coin pocket under front 
right slant pocket



Australian/ New Zealand Standards
•	AS/NZS 2621:1998: Textiles - Guide 

to the Selection of Correct Care Labelling 
Instructions from AS/NZS 1957 
BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS USE THE 
CORRECT CARE LABELLING SUITED TO 
THEIR TYPE AND FABRICATION

•	AS/NZS 2392:1999: Textiles - Labelling of 
Clothing, Household Textiles and Furnishings 
BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS HAVE THE 
CORRECT CARE LABELLING PLACEMENT 
AND DETAILS

•	AS/NZS 1957:1998: Textiles - Care 
Labelling 
BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS ARE 
PROVIDED WITH CARE INSTRUCTIONS 
SUITED TO THEIR TYPE AND FABRICATION

•	AS/NZS 1957:1998: Textiles - Care 
Labelling 
BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS ARE 
PROVIDED WITH CARE INSTRUCTIONS 
SUITED TO THEIR TYPE AND FABRICATION

•	AS/NZS 2622:1996: Textile Products - 
Fibre Content Labelling
BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS ACCURATELY 
LIST THE FABRIC FIBRE CONTENT

•	AS/NZS 4399:1996: Sun Protective 
Clothing - Evaluation and Classification
THIS GARMENT HAS A SUN PROTECTION 
RATING OF UPF 50+ FOR ALL COLOURS

International Standards
•	ASTM D5489-07: Standard Guide for Care 

Symbols for Care Instructions on Textile 
Products
BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS COMPLY 
WITH USA STANDARDS FOR CARE LABEL 
SYMBOLS AND CONTENT DESCRIPTIONS

•	ISO 14184-1: Textiles - Determination of 
Formaldehyde - Part 1: Free and Hydrolized 
Formaldeyhe (Water Extraction Method) 
BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS ARE FREE 
FROM FORMALDEHYDE

What is the in leg length (crotch to finish 
hem)?

•	6: 24cm,  8: 24cm,  10: 25cm,  12: 25cm, 
14: 25cm, 16: 25cm, 18: 25cm, 20: 25cm 
22: 25cm, 24: 25cm

BPL6007T
WOMENS 3M TAPED 
DRILL WORK PANT

BPL6712
WOMENS STRETCH DENIM JEAN

AUSTRALIAN & INTERNATIONAL STANDARDS

TECHNICAL FAQ’s SIMILAR PRODUCTS

BSHL1999
www.bisleyworkwear.com.au

PRODUCT INFORMATION

BPL6474
WOMEN’S RIPSTOP VENTED 

WORK  PANT

Size

To fit bust size (cm)

To fit natural waist size (cm)

To fit lower waist size (cm) 

To fit hip size (cm)

Inner leg length (cm)

6	

80	

60	

67

87

78

8	

85	

65	

72

92

80

10	

90	

70	

77

97

80

12	

95	

75	

82

102

82

14	

100	

80	

87

107

82

16	

105	

85	

92

112

84

18	

110	

90	

97

117

84

20	

115	

95	

102

122

86

22	

120	

100	

107

127

86

24	

125	

105	

112

132

86

ALL STYLES		  WOMENS


