PRODUCT INFORMATION



WOMEN'S LIGHT WEIGHT UTILITY SHORTFlat Front

BSHL1999

Features

- Modern women's fit
- Side slanted pockets with right internal coin pocket
- YKK branded zip front fly
- RHS utility open pocket with touch tape closure and pen division
- LHS cargo pocket with touch tape pocket flap
- Eyelet ventilation between legs

Fabric

 100% Cotton Preshrunk Drill 240gsm

Size

• 6 - 24



Navy (BPCT)

Khaki (BCDR)



RHS double patch pockets. Main patch with touch tape closure. Additional patch pocket also features touch tape closure plus knife and pen division











TECHNICAL FAQ's

What is the in leg length (crotch to finish hem)?

• **6:** 24cm. **8:** 24cm. **10:** 25cm. **12:** 25cm. 14: 25cm, 16: 25cm, 18: 25cm, 20: 25cm 22: 25cm. 24: 25cm

SIMILAR PRODUCTS



BPL6007T WOMENS 3M TAPED DRILL WORK PANT



BPL6712 WOMENS STRETCH DENIM JEAN WOMEN'S RIPSTOP VENTED



BPL6474 WORK PANT

AUSTRALIAN & INTERNATIONAL STANDARDS

Australian/ New Zealand Standards

- AS/NZS 2621:1998: Textiles Guide to the Selection of Correct Care Labelling Instructions from AS/NZS 1957 BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS USE THE CORRECT CARE LABELLING SUITED TO THEIR TYPE AND FABRICATION
- AS/NZS 2392:1999: Textiles Labelling of Clothing, Household Textiles and Furnishings BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS HAVE THE CORRECT CARE LABELLING PLACEMENT AND DETAILS
- **AS/NZS** 1957:1998: Textiles -Care Labelling BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS ARE PROVIDED WITH CARE INSTRUCTIONS SUITED TO THEIR TYPE AND FABRICATION

- AS/NZS **1957:1998:** Textiles Care Labelling BISLEY WORKWEAR **GARMENTS** ARE PROVIDED WITH CARE INSTRUCTIONS SUITED TO THEIR TYPE AND FABRICATION
- AS/NZS 2622:1996: Textile Products -Fibre Content Labelling BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS ACCURATELY LIST THE FABRIC FIBRE CONTENT
- **AS/NZS 4399:1996:** Sun Protective Clothing - Evaluation and Classification THIS GARMENT HAS A SUN PROTECTION RATING OF UPF 50+ FOR ALL COLOURS

International Standards

- ASTM D5489-07: Standard Guide for Care Symbols for Care Instructions on Textile **Products** BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS COMPLY WITH USA STANDARDS FOR CARE LABEL
- ISO 14184-1: Textiles Determination of Formaldehyde - Part 1: Free and Hydrolized Formaldeyhe (Water Extraction Method) BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS ARE FREE FROM FORMALDEHYDE

SYMBOLS AND CONTENT DESCRIPTIONS

ALL STYLES										WOMENS
Size	6	8	10	12	14	16	18	20	22	24
To fit bust size (cm)	80	85	90	95	100	105	110	115	120	125
To fit natural waist size (cm)	60	65	70	75	80	85	90	95	100	105
To fit lower waist size (cm)	67	72	77	82	87	92	97	102	107	112
To fit hip size (cm)	87	92	97	102	107	112	117	122	127	132
Inner leg length (cm)	78	80	80	82	82	84	84	86	86	86